
Fall 2017 SBI MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 

Name Title Organization Phone Number Email Address CRP 
Credits? 

Blankenbush, 
Derek  

Recycling Center 
Supervisor  

Borough of Tenafly 
Public Works 
Department  

(201) 681-9861  

 

Brown, James   Director Deborah Heart and 
Lung Center 

(609) 893-1200 
x 4608 

brownja@deborah.org  

Brown, Kiel   Student Montclair State 
University 

 brownk20@montclair.edu  

Butler, Don Manager, Product 
Stewardship 

Johnson & Johnson (908) 541-3847 
 

dbutler8@its.jnj.com  

Conroy, Michael Client Relationship 
Manager 

Kforce Inc.  (201) 456-0810 mconroy@kforce.com  

Coppa, Karen 
 

Occupational Safety 
Officer 

Atlantic Health System  karen.coppa@atlantichealth.org  
 

 

Culvert, Robert Director  Tenafly Borough (201) 568-4134 robertculvert@gmail.com   

Cywinski, Ray Manager  Suez Water (201) 599-6014 Ray.cywinski@suez.wa.com  

DeMaio, Emily Environmental 
Services Trainee 

NJDEP BES 
 

(609) 633-1336 Emily.DeMaio@dep.nj.gov  

Edworthy, Paul Environmental 
Engineer 

International Flavors & 
Fragrances 

(610) 350-9710 paul.edworthy@iff.com   

Ellman, Susan Energy Efficiency 
Marketing Manager 

New Jersey Natural 
Gas 

(732) 378-4924 SEllman@NJNG.com  

Fava, Nick IWSS Program 
Manager 

Stericycle (201) 400-3764 nfava@stericycle.com  

Fischer, Scott  
 

Managing Member Ciel Power (201) 632-3463 scott@cielpower.com  
 

 

Fritz, Rachel  Student, Marketing 
Assistant  

Montclair State 
University 

(908) 783-3015 rachelgfritz@gmail.com  
 

 

Frustaci, Bob 
 

President  Premier Compaction 
Systems & Premier 
Facility Management  

(201) 747-3236 bob@pfmgreen.com     
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Gambacorto, 
Gina 

Environmental 
Services Trainee 

NJDEP BES (609) 292-6814 Gina.Gambacorto@dep.nj.gov  

Goldberg, Jesse Client Relationship 
Manager 

Kforce Inc. (908) 230-0485 jgoldberg@kforce.com  

Hartkopf, Karl Research Scientist NJDEP BES (609) 777-1397 Karl.Hartkopf@dep.nj.gov  

Hill, Erin 
 

Environmental 
Specialist  

NJDEP BES (609) 633-1120 Erin.Hill@dep.nj.gov  

Kettig, Robert   
 

Section Chief  
 

NJDEP BES (609) 633-3858 
 

Robert.Kettig@dep.nj.gov  

Kolvek, Scott Occupational Safety 
Officer  

Atlantic Health System 
Morristown Medical 
Center 

(908) 285-0351 scott.kolvek@atlantichealth.org  

Latronica, 
Michael   

Director, Regional 
EHS 

West-Ward 
Pharmaceuticals Corp. 

(856) 207-7509 mlatronica@west-ward.com  

Lawton, Richard  Executive Director NJ Sustainable 
Business Council 

(646) 234-9216 rlawton@njsbcouncil.org  

Leyton, Ariana Student Montclair State 
University  

 leytona1@montclair.edu  

Mastropasqua, 
Michael 

Account Manager  NJ Clean Energy 
Program 

(617) 699- 6286 michael.mastropasqua@icf.com  

Morrison, 
Mitchell  

EGS   mitchell.morrison5@mac.com 
 

 

Parker, Chance Account Manager Facility Solutions 
Group 

(732) 826-6100 chance.parker@fsgi.com  

Pattman, Jeff Superintendent Borough of Ho-Ho-Kus 
CRP 

(201) 445-8161 pattmanj@ho-ho-kusboro.com 
 

Pinto, Annmarie Major Account 
Executive 

Stericycle (866) 566-3214 ann.pinto@stericycle.com 

 

Polsky, Matt   Ph.D. Student  Erasmus University (908) 451-2833 innovator3@hotmail.com  

Ross, Brad Health, Safety & 
Security 

Stericycle (347) 502-1450 Brad.ross@stericycle.com  

Russell, Bill Principal Transitioning to Green (201)-592-0055  wgrussell@transitioningtogreen.com   
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Sarafides, Athena Environmental 
Scientist 

NJDEP BES (609) 777-4211 Athena.Sarafides@dep.nj.gov  

Scalzitti, Bill  VP, Business 
Development 

Transitioning to Green (201) 981-3629 
 

bscalzitti@transitioningtogreen.com  

Tafuri, Kyle Director of 
Sustainability 

Hackensack Meridian 
Health 

(551) 996-8346 Kyle.Tafuri@hackensackmeridian.org  

Thomas, Joe Facility Manager  International Flavors & 
Fragrances 

(732) 642-5888 Joseph.Thomas@iff.com  

Vasishth, 
Ashwani   

Associate Professor 
of Environmental 
Studies 

Ramapo College of 
New Jersey 

(201) 684-6616 vasishth@ramapo.edu  

Vidal, Chris   Recycling Specialist  Morris County 
Municipal Utilities 
Authority  

(973) 631-5185 cvidal@co.morris.nj.us 
 

Wagner, Toni   Senior Specialist Merck Sharp & Dohme (732) 594-9870 Antoinette.Wagner@merck.com 
 

Welcher, Arif Government/ 
Business Manager 

Office of Clean Energy, 
NJBPU 

(609) 292-0093 arif.welcher@bpu.nj.gov  

Wilkins, Joe SVP Chief 
Transformation 
Officer 

Atlantic Health System (973) 829-4145 jdw@atlantichealth.org  

Ziegler, Morgan Client Relationship 
Representative 

Kforce Inc. (973) 521-2530 mziegler@kforce.com  


